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Position

Park Supervisor llI

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger |

Park Services Attendant
Park Services Attendant
Park Ranger |

Gate Attendant

Gate Attendant
Student Laborer
Student Laborer

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs
Shadow Cliffs

Total Wages

$93,523
$75,844
$74,017
$67,626
$63,343
$55,381
$42,361
$37,338
$35,000
$21,076
$12,529

$9,476

$7,121

$5,553



