	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Park Supervisor III		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$93,523
2.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$75,844
3.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$74,017
4.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$67,626
5.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$63,343
6.	Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$55,381
7.	Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$42,361
8.	Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$37,338
9.	Park Services Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$35,000
10.	Park Ranger I		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$21,076
11.	Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$12,529
12.	Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$9,476
13.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$7,121
14.	Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	Shadow Cliffs	\$5,553